
MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$BETON$2013/2014

Platz Name Verein PaßCNr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$1 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Wageck,$HansCRolf LU 26331 2 28 28 30 86 2 25 28 28 28 109 0 28 31 0 0 59 4
2 Bonenberger,$Frank MA 21702 # 8 29 29 26 84 0 30 30 29 31 120 11 31 32 0 0 63 8
3 Klee,$Hannes MZ 24092 10 28 32 28 88 4 25 30 30 32 117 8 30 31 0 0 61 6
4 Peinelt,$Kurt LU 33490 12 34 27 31 92 8 39 29 34 31 133 24 30 29 0 0 59 4
5 Schmid,$Walter MA 2334 17 29 33 31 93 9 32 28 30 30 120 11 31 32 0 0 63 8
6 Laux,$Alexander TT 33131 19 35 35 33 103 19 126 126 126 126 504 395 27 28 0 0 55 0
7 Merges,$Bernhard BR 9558 21 33 36 28 97 13 28 34 32 34 128 19 28 35 0 0 63 8
8 Kuss,$Jürgen MA 23321 26 36 30 31 97 13 30 31 30 39 130 21 37 31 0 0 68 13
9 Zilles,$Michael MA 66060 34 36 34 36 106 22 26 32 32 31 121 12 126 126 0 0 197 142
10 Magin,$Thomas LU 30185 34 34 34 36 104 20 33 39 27 41 140 31 36 33 0 0 69 14
11 Weiß,$Michael MA 38113 37 35 37 36 108 24 29 31 31 31 122 13 126 126 0 0 197 142
12 Stuppy,$Ingo RO 38362 43 36 39 37 112 28 36 33 31 33 133 24 38 36 0 0 74 19
13 Stock,$Manfred BO 41929 44 32 32 34 98 14 34 34 39 32 139 30 126 126 0 0 197 142
14 Krauss,$Siegfried MZ 66158 89 43 41 39 123 39 39 37 37 46 159 50 126 126 0 0 197 142
15 Eichhorn,$Herbert KH 20044 94 42 49 47 138 54 44 40 43 42 169 60 48 47 0 0 95 40
o.W. Orth,$Harald KH 40264 161 126 126 126 378 294 32 31 32 33 128 19 126 126 0 0 197 142
o.W. Dahl,$Roland BR 9710 167 38 35 36 109 25 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 197 142
o.W. Meister,$HansCPeter LU 50463 170 38 39 35 112 28 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 197 142

TrabenCTrarbach$11.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde

Bad$Kreuznach$06.10.2013 Mainz$06.04.2014



Platz Name Verein PaßCNr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Kindt,$JörgCRainer KH 155 0 32 31 28 91 4 30 27 27 34 118 0 30 28 0 0 58 0
2 Maurer,$Franz LU 5100 5 29 29 29 87 0 126 126 126 126 504 386 29 34 0 0 63 5
3 Pieper,$Ulrich TT 5324 7 33 32 30 95 8 30 31 33 31 125 7 30 28 0 0 58 0
4 Lippert,$Manfred KH 63137 12 31 32 26 89 2 36 27 35 31 129 11 35 33 0 0 68 10
5 Schweizer,$KarlCAlbert LU 23183 13 36 31 22 89 2 31 30 37 36 134 16 34 35 0 0 69 11
6 Burkhart,$Peter KH 43821 16 28 36 31 95 8 34 30 34 28 126 8 126 126 0 0 252 194
7 Noll,$Gerhard MA 456 19 33 32 31 96 9 33 36 30 36 135 17 37 31 0 0 68 10
8 Osnabrügge,$Jörn MA 26349 # 22 33 30 29 92 5 33 32 34 36 135 17 126 126 0 0 252 194
9 Goergen,$Erwin TT 17705 23 35 31 32 98 11 36 37 33 31 137 19 36 34 0 0 70 12
10 Heydenreich,$Rudi TT 5326 27 35 33 34 102 15 40 39 36 32 147 29 38 32 0 0 70 12
11 Brust,$Oco LU 17490 35 41 31 39 111 24 36 36 36 34 142 24 33 36 0 0 69 11
12 Hasselwander,$Kurt KH 5263 36 38 32 31 101 14 32 32 43 33 140 22 45 41 0 0 86 28
13 Bellanger,$HansCJürgen MA 36192 44 30 43 40 113 26 36 35 36 37 144 26 41 35 0 0 76 18
14 Seifermann,$Franz RO 65912 59 42 44 37 123 36 126 126 126 126 504 386 44 37 0 0 81 23
15 Schilitz,$Werner KH 31125 66 46 33 32 111 24 49 43 46 40 178 60 44 56 0 0 100 42
o.W. Wagner,$Franz BR 4908 208 31 36 34 101 14 126 126 126 126 504 386 126 126 0 0 252 194
o.W. Schilling,$Emil MA 17470 212 33 41 31 105 18 126 126 126 126 504 386 126 126 0 0 252 194
o.W. Müller,$Günter MA 61373 222 36 43 36 115 28 126 126 126 126 504 386 126 126 0 0 252 194
o.W. Manz,$Udo MA 4967 222 41 33 41 115 28 126 126 126 126 504 386 126 126 0 0 252 194
o.W. Schäfer,$Richard MZ 49087 228 45 41 35 121 34 126 126 126 126 504 386 126 126 0 0 252 194

Bad$Kreuznach$06.10.2013 Mainz$06.04.2014 TrabenCTrarbach$11.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde



Platz Name Verein PaßCNr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$1 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Crößmann,$Ursula MA 44760 0 31 32 34 97 0 31 28 31 34 124 0 126 126 0 0 252 188
2 Becker,$Ursula MA 25999 1 35 33 30 98 1 36 33 32 35 136 12 29 35 0 0 64 0
3 Burkhart,$Roswitha KH 44916 # 24 38 34 36 108 11 33 41 30 33 137 13 126 126 0 0 252 188

Platz Name Verein PaßCNr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Ehresmann,$Gerda LU 3634 3 38 34 34 106 3 37 37 43 38 155 13 38 39 0 0 77 0
2 Noll,$Sigrid MA 30053 4 40 40 38 118 15 33 35 36 38 142 0 38 43 0 0 81 4
3 Daukant,$Christa KH 5325 5 46 37 36 119 16 40 40 32 35 147 5 36 41 0 0 77 0
4 Bellanger,$Marena MA 36191 21 39 40 37 116 13 40 41 39 38 158 16 44 41 0 0 85 8

o.W. Wagner,$Barbara BR 4906 175 36 36 31 103 0 126 126 126 126 504 362 126 126 0 0 252 175

Bad$Kreuznach$06.10.2013 Mainz$06.04.2014 TrabenCTrarbach$11.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde

Bad$Kreuznach$06.10.2013 Mainz$06.04.2014 TrabenCTrarbach$11.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde



MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$BETON$2013/2014

Teams$Beton$?$Tabelle$VOR$dem$Spieltag:

1 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 614 29,238 32 : 0
8 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 636 30,286 26 : 6
3 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 640 30,476 25 : 7
3 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 662 31,524 21 : 11
7 MGC$Traben?Trarbach 703 33,476 14 : 18
5 1.$MGC$Mannheim$3 731 34,810 10 : 22
2 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 751 35,762 6 : 26
6 BGC$Brücken 1812 86,286 6 : 26
9 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 758 36,095 4 : 28

Teams$Beton$?$Ergebnis$Spieltag$#3$am$11.05.14$in$Traben?Trarbach

1 MGC$Traben?Trarbach 181 30,167 16 : 0
2 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 183 30,500 14 : 2
3 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 186 31,000 12 : 4
3 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 197 32,833 10 : 6
5 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 203 33,833 8 : 8
6 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 223 37,167 6 : 10
7 1.$MGC$Mannheim$3 756 126,000 2 : 14
8 BGC$Brücken 756 126,000 2 : 14
9 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 756 126,000 2 : 14

Teams$Beton$?$ENDSTAND$SAISON$2013/2014

1 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 797 29,519 46 : 2
2 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 826 30,593 37 : 11
3 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 839 31,074 34 : 14
4 MGC$Traben?Trarbach 884 32,741 30 : 18
5 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 885 32,778 27 : 21
6 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 948 35,111 16 : 32
7 1.$MGC$Mannheim$3 1487 55,074 12 : 36
8 BGC$Brücken 2568 95,111 8 : 40
9 MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 1514 56,074 6 : 42



MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$BETON$2013/2014

Details$Teams$Beton$A$Spieltag$Nr.$3$am$11.05.2014$in$TrabenATrarbach Details$Teams$Beton$A$Spieltag$Nr.$2$am$06.04.2014$in$Mainz

MGC$TrabenATrarbach 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Heydenreich,$Rudi 38 32 0 0 70 16 : 0 Schweizer,$KarlAAlbert 31 30 37 36 134 16 : 0
Goergen,$Erwin 36 34 0 0 70 Peinelt,$Kurt 39 29 34 31 133
Laux,$Alexander 27 28 0 0 55 Künzel,$HansAPeter 34 29 33 28 124
Pieper,$Ulrich 30 28 0 0 58 Wageck,$HansARolf 25 28 28 28 109

93 88 0 0 181 90 86 95 87 358

1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Schweizer,$KarlAAlbert 34 35 0 0 69 14 : 2 Orth,$Harald 32 31 32 33 128 14 : 2
Maurer,$Franz 29 34 0 0 63 Lippert,$Manfred 36 27 35 31 129
Künzel,$HansAPeter 30 31 0 0 61 Burkhart,$Peter 34 30 34 28 126
Wageck,$HansARolf 28 31 0 0 59 Kindt,$JörgARainer 30 27 27 34 118

87 96 0 0 183 96 84 93 92 365

1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte 1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Schmid,$Walter 31 32 0 0 63 12 : 4 Schmid,$Walter 32 28 30 30 120 11 : 5
Kuss,$Jürgen 37 31 0 0 68 Becker,$Ursula 36 33 32 35 136
Becker,$Ursula 29 35 0 0 64 Osnabrügge,$Jörn 33 32 34 36 135
Bonenberger,$Frank 31 32 0 0 63 Bonenberger,$Frank 30 30 29 31 120

91 95 0 0 186 95 90 91 96 372

1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte 1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Magin,$Thomas 36 33 0 0 69 10 : 6 Kuss,$Jürgen 30 31 30 39 130 11 : 5
Ehresmann,$Gerda 38 39 0 0 77 Weiß,$Michael 29 31 31 31 122
Brust,$Oao 33 36 0 0 69 Crößmann,$Ursula 31 28 31 34 124
Peinelt,$Kurt 30 29 0 0 59 Noll,$Gerhard 33 36 30 36 135

99 98 0 0 197 90 90 91 101 372



MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte 1.$MGC$Mannheim$3 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Daukant,$Christa 36 41 0 0 77 8 : 8 Noll,$Sigrid 33 35 36 38 142 8 : 8
Hasselwander,$Kurt 45 41 0 0 86 Bellanger,$HansAJürgen 36 35 36 37 144
Lippert,$Manfred 35 33 0 0 68 Bellanger,$Marbna 40 41 39 38 158
Kindt,$JörgARainer 30 28 0 0 58 Zilles,$Michael 26 32 32 31 121

101 102 0 0 203 95 102 104 106 407

1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte MGC$TrabenATrarbach 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Bellanger,$HansAJürgen 41 35 0 0 76 6 : 10 Heydenreich,$Rudi 40 39 36 32 147 6 : 10
Noll,$Sigrid 38 43 0 0 81 Goergen,$Erwin 36 37 33 31 137
Bellanger,$Marbna 44 41 0 0 85 Laux,$Alexander 126 126 126 126 504
Noll,$Gerhard 37 31 0 0 68 Pieper,$Ulrich 30 31 33 31 125

116 107 0 0 223 106 107 102 94 409

BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 2 : 14 Daukant,$Christa 40 40 32 35 147 4 : 12
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 Burkhart,$Roswitha 33 41 30 33 137
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 Schilitz,$Werner 49 43 46 40 178
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 Hasselwander,$Kurt 32 32 43 33 140

378 378 378 378 756 105 113 105 101 424

1.$MGC$Mannheim$3 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte 1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 2 : 14 Magin,$Thomas 33 39 27 41 140 2 : 14
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 Ehresmann,$Gerda 37 37 43 38 155
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 Brust,$Oao 36 36 36 34 142

#NV 126 126 0 0 504 0 126 126 126 126 504

378 378 378 378 756 106 112 106 113 437

MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 2 : 14 0 126 126 126 126 504 0 : 16
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 0 126 126 126 126 504
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 0 126 126 126 126 504
#NV 126 126 0 0 504 0 126 126 126 126 504

378 378 378 378 756 378 378 378 378 1512



Details$Teams$Beton$A$Spieltag$Nr.$1$am$06.10.2013$in$Bad$Kreuznach

1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Schweizer,$KarlAAlbert 36 31 22 0 89 16 : 0
Maurer,$Franz 29 29 29 0 87
Peinelt,$Kurt 34 27 31 0 92
Wageck,$HansARolf 28 28 30 0 86

91 84 81 0 256

1.$MGC$Mannheim$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Schmid,$Walter 29 33 31 0 93 14 : 2
Becker,$Ursula 35 33 30 0 98
Bonenberger,$Frank 29 29 26 0 84
Osnabrügge,$Jörn 33 30 29 0 92

91 92 85 0 268

MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$1 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Hasselwander,$Kurt 38 32 31 0 101 12 : 4
Burkhart,$Peter 28 36 31 0 95
Lippert,$Manfred 31 32 26 0 89
Kindt,$JörgARainer 32 31 28 0 91

91 95 85 0 271

1.$MGC$Mannheim$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Noll,$Gerhard 33 32 31 0 96 10 : 6
Zilles,$Michael 36 34 36 0 106
Kuss,$Jürgen 36 30 31 0 97
Crößmann,$Ursula 31 32 34 0 97

100 94 96 0 290



MGC$TrabenATrarbach 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Heydenreich,$Rudi 35 33 34 0 102 8 : 8
Goergen,$Erwin 35 31 32 0 98
Laux,$Alexander 35 35 33 0 103
Pieper,$Ulrich 33 32 30 0 95

103 96 95 0 294

BGC$Brücken 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Dahl,$Roland 38 35 36 0 109 6 : 10
Merges,$Bernhard 33 36 28 0 97
Wagner,$Franz 31 36 34 0 101
Wagner,$Barbara 36 36 31 0 103

100 107 93 0 300

1.$MGC$Ludwigshafen$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Meister,$HansAPeter 38 39 35 0 112 4 : 12
Ehresmann,$Gerda 38 34 34 0 106
Magin,$Thomas 34 34 36 0 104
Brust,$Oao 41 31 39 0 111

110 99 105 0 314

1.$MGC$Mannheim$3 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Bellanger,$HansAJürgen 30 43 40 0 113 2 : 14
Noll,$Sigrid 40 40 38 0 118
Schilling,$Emil 33 41 31 0 105
Weiß,$Michael 35 37 36 0 108

98 118 105 0 321

MSV$Bad$Kreuznach$2 1 2 3 4 GesamtPunkte
Eichhorn,$Herbert 42 49 47 0 138 0 : 16
Schilitz,$Werner 46 33 32 0 111
Daukant,$Christa 46 37 36 0 119
Burkhart,$Roswitha 38 34 36 0 108

126 104 104 0 334



MRP$Landesmeisterscha1$Senioren$BETON$2013/2014$?$DM$QUALIFIKATION

Sockel$/$Quote Platzverteilung$gemäß$Quote$und$Spielbereitscha1

Platz Name Verein Paß?Nr. Gesamt

Senioren$männlich$AK$1$+$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Wageck,$Hans?Rolf LU 26331 2 28 28 30 86 2 25 28 28 28 109 0 28 31 0 0 59 4
2 Bonenberger,$Frank MA 21702 # 8 29 29 26 84 0 30 30 29 31 120 11 31 32 0 0 63 8
3 Kindt,$Jörg?Rainer KH 155 10 32 31 28 91 7 30 27 27 34 118 9 30 28 0 0 58 3
3 Klee,$Hannes MZ 24092 10 28 32 28 88 4 25 30 30 32 117 8 30 31 0 0 61 6
5 Maurer,$Franz LU 5100 11 29 29 29 87 3 126 126 126 126 504 395 29 34 0 0 63 8
6 Peinelt,$Kurt LU 33490 12 34 27 31 92 8 39 29 34 31 133 24 30 29 0 0 59 4
7 Pieper,$Ulrich TT 5324 14 33 32 30 95 11 30 31 33 31 125 16 30 28 0 0 58 3
8 Schmid,$Walter MA 2334 17 29 33 31 93 9 32 28 30 30 120 11 31 32 0 0 63 8
9 Lippert,$Manfred KH 63137 18 31 32 26 89 5 36 27 35 31 129 20 35 33 0 0 68 13
10 Schweizer,$Karl?Albert LU 23183 19 36 31 22 89 5 31 30 37 36 134 25 34 35 0 0 69 14
11 Laux,$Alexander TT 33131 19 35 35 33 103 19 126 126 126 126 504 395 27 28 0 0 55 0
12 Merges,$Bernhard BR 9558 21 33 36 28 97 13 28 34 32 34 128 19 28 35 0 0 63 8
13 Noll,$Gerhard MA 456 25 33 32 31 96 12 33 36 30 36 135 26 37 31 0 0 68 13
14 Kuss,$Jürgen MA 23321 26 36 30 31 97 13 30 31 30 39 130 21 37 31 0 0 68 13
15 Burkhart,$Peter KH 43821 28 28 36 31 95 11 34 30 34 28 126 17 126 126 0 0 252 197
16 Goergen,$Erwin TT 17705 29 35 31 32 98 14 36 37 33 31 137 28 36 34 0 0 70 15
17 Heydenreich,$Rudi TT 5326 33 35 33 34 102 18 40 39 36 32 147 38 38 32 0 0 70 15
18 Osnabrügge,$Jörn MA 26349 # 34 33 30 29 92 8 33 32 34 36 135 26 126 126 0 0 252 197
19 Zilles,$Michael MA 66060 34 36 34 36 106 22 26 32 32 31 121 12 126 126 0 0 252 197
20 Magin,$Thomas LU 30185 34 34 34 36 104 20 33 39 27 41 140 31 36 33 0 0 69 14
21 Weiß,$Michael MA 38113 37 35 37 36 108 24 29 31 31 31 122 13 126 126 0 0 252 197
22 Brust,$Ofo LU 17490 41 41 31 39 111 27 36 36 36 34 142 33 33 36 0 0 69 14
23 Stuppy,$Ingo RO 38362 43 36 39 37 112 28 36 33 31 33 133 24 38 36 0 0 74 19
24 Stock,$Manfred BO 41929 44 32 32 34 98 14 34 34 39 32 139 30 126 126 0 0 252 197
25 Hasselwander,$Kurt KH 5263 48 38 32 31 101 17 32 32 43 33 140 31 45 41 0 0 86 31
26 Bellanger,$Hans?Jürgen MA 36192 50 30 43 40 113 29 36 35 36 37 144 35 41 35 0 0 76 21

Runde

Zusatzplatz

Bad$Kreuznach$06.10.2013 Mainz$06.04.2014 Traben?Trarbach$11.05.2014

Bundestrainer

Runde Runde



27 Seifermann,$Franz RO 65912 65 42 44 37 123 39 126 126 126 126 504 395 44 37 0 0 81 26
28 Schilitz,$Werner KH 31125 72 46 33 32 111 27 49 43 46 40 178 69 44 56 0 0 100 45
29 Krauss,$Siegfried MZ 66158 89 43 41 39 123 39 39 37 37 46 159 50 126 126 0 0 197 142
30 Eichhorn,$Herbert KH 20044 94 42 49 47 138 54 44 40 43 42 169 60 48 47 0 0 95 40
o.W. Wagner,$Franz BR 4908 214 31 36 34 101 17 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 252 197
o.W. Orth,$Harald KH 40264 216 126 126 126 378 294 32 31 32 33 128 19 126 126 0 0 252 197
o.W. Schilling,$Emil MA 17470 218 33 41 31 105 21 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 252 197
o.W. Dahl,$Roland BR 9710 222 38 35 36 109 25 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 252 197
o.W. Meister,$Hans?Peter LU 50463 225 38 39 35 112 28 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 252 197
o.W. Müller,$Günter MA 61373 228 36 43 36 115 31 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 252 197
o.W. Manz,$Udo MA 4967 228 41 33 41 115 31 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 252 197
o.W. Schäfer,$Richard MZ 49087 234 45 41 35 121 37 126 126 126 126 504 395 126 126 0 0 252 197

Platz Name Verein Paß?Nr. Gesamt

Senioren$weiblich$AK$1$+$2 Punkte

1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte. 1 2 3 4 Ges. Pkte.

1 Crößmann,$Ursula MA 44760 0 31 32 34 97 0 31 28 31 34 124 0 126 126 0 0 252 188
2 Becker,$Ursula MA 25999 1 35 33 30 98 1 36 33 32 35 136 12 29 35 0 0 64 0
3 Ehresmann,$Gerda LU 3634 22 38 34 34 106 9 37 37 43 38 155 31 38 39 0 0 77 13
4 Burkhart,$Roswitha KH 44916 # 24 38 34 36 108 11 33 41 30 33 137 13 126 126 0 0 252 188
5 Noll,$Sigrid MA 30053 35 40 40 38 118 21 33 35 36 38 142 18 38 43 0 0 81 17
6 Daukant,$Christa KH 5325 35 46 37 36 119 22 40 40 32 35 147 23 36 41 0 0 77 13
7 Bellanger,$Marhna MA 36191 40 39 40 37 116 19 40 41 39 38 158 34 44 41 0 0 85 21

o.W. Wagner,$Barbara BR 4906 194 36 36 31 103 6 126 126 126 126 504 380 126 126 0 0 252 188

Bad$Kreuznach$06.10.2013 Mainz$06.04.2014 Traben?Trarbach$11.05.2014

Runde Runde Runde


